Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48

Place Name

1 Conlin McCabe
2 Nicholas Schudlo
3 lan Edwards
4 Mark Dawidek
5 Derek Makken
6 Erik Schiferle
7 Dave Larivierre
8 Mark Ventresca
9 Jason Kirkey

10 Steve Wilczynski
11 Jeff Finley

12 Justin Bath

13 John Myers

14 James Casaca
15 Mick Malowany
16 Aaron Huybens
17 Pat Kenney

18 Josh Hirschbeck
19 Mike Lamarre
20 Robert Gage
21 Colin Leger
22 Ryan Gannon
23 Mike Kuchapski
24 Alex Krueger
25 Mickey Babich
26 Charlie Tardif
27 Matthew Findlay

2/3/2008 11:14:20 PM

Club

Brockville Rowing Club

St. Francis Secondary School
Silver Lake Rowing Club
London Central Secondary
Don Rowing Club

West Side Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
E.L. Crossley High School
West Side Rowing Club

Don Rowing Club

Upper Canada College

St. Marys School

West Side Rowing Club
West Side Rowing Club
Notre Dame High School
Westdale Secondary School
Guelph Rowing Club

West Side Rowing Club

Sir Winston Churchill Secondary
Ecole Secondaire Catholique
Don Rowing Club

Upper Canada College
Westdale Secondary School

Time (min)

06:09.4
06:19.4
06:31.2
06:31.7
06:35.2
06:35.4
06:36.9
06:40.4
06:41.4
06:42.4
06:45.2
06:50.1
06:53.2
06:53.3
06:54.7
06:54.9
06:55.7
06:58.1
07:01.1
07:04.9
07:11.3
07:11.6
07:15.4
07:21.5
07:27.4
07:35.1
07:37.6

Junior A Boys (Final)

Split

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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