Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48 Junior A Boys (Final)

Place	Name Conlin McCabe	Club Brockville Rowing Club	Time (min) 06:09.4	Split	MEDAL Gold
2	Nicholas Schudlo	St. Francis Secondary School	06:19.4		Silver
3	lan Edwards	Silver Lake Rowing Club	06:31.2		Bronze
4	Mark Dawidek	London Central Secondary	06:31.7		DIOIIZE
5	Derek Makken	Don Rowing Club	06:35.2		
6	Erik Schiferle	West Side Rowing Club	06:35.4		
7	Dave Larivierre	Westdale Secondary School	06:36.9		
8	Mark Ventresca	E.L. Crossley High School	06:40.4		
9		, <u> </u>	06:40.4		
	Jason Kirkey	E.L. Crossley High School			
10	Steve Wilczynski	West Side Rowing Club	06:42.4		
11	Jeff Finley	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	•		
12	Justin Bath	E.L. Crossley High School	06:50.1		
13	John Myers	West Side Rowing Club	06:53.2		
14	James Casaca	Don Rowing Club	06:53.3		
15	Mick Malowany	Upper Canada College	06:54.7		
16	Aaron Huybens	St. Marys School	06:54.9		
17	Pat Kenney	West Side Rowing Club	06:55.7		
18	Josh Hirschbeck	West Side Rowing Club	06:58.1		
19	Mike Lamarre	Notre Dame High School	07:01.1		
20	Robert Gage	Westdale Secondary School	07:04.9		
21	Colin Leger	Guelph Rowing Club	07:11.3		
22	Ryan Gannon	West Side Rowing Club	07:11.6		
23	Mike Kuchapski	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	y 07:15.4		
24	Alex Krueger	École Secondaire Catholique	07:21.5		
25	Mickey Babich	Don Rowing Club	07:27.4		
26	Charlie Tardif	Upper Canada College	07:35.1		
27	Matthew Findlay	Westdale Secondary School	07:37.6		

2/3/2008 11:14:20 PM Page 1 of 1